Bus

. Rail Southern London Victoria - East Grinstead Go to website

Direction
East Grinstead — London Victoria

15 stops

Open route schedule

East Grinstead

Dormans

Lingfield

Hurst Green

Oxted

Woldingham

Upper Warlingham

Riddlesdown

Sanderstead

South Croydon

East Croydon

Selhurst

Balham

Clapham Junction

London Victoria

Route schedule
East Grinstead — London Victoria

Monday 05:36-23:06
Tuesday 05:36-23:06
Wednesday 05:36-23:06
Thursday 05:36-23:06
Friday 05:36-22:36
Saturday 06:36-23:06
Sunday 08:12-23:14
Route info

Direction: East Grinstead
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

_'l N T = \\
outhall—=Ealing™ | i R 2E T r
& Sout 1all 9 /,-' \ E_Oﬂdpﬂ' &3 Dy Sout
~Chiswick =% / } B I \_I
7l ."A”F;; SR Greenwich Erith >~
Hounslow £ pm— g i
mfr:s L e S L TilewistamA, [~ Bexleyheath's
e § N T
Twickenharm | f/ i A)\ Catfords T ™ = Dartfard
i \ o j e e
Teddington iy % | f \GrovePark 7
2 Wimbledsn——_j AN RSP
[ = Kingstonupon . A i Nl

i Thdmﬁi"_;.-'" T \ ."'r ] _U\FO ﬂ“-ley‘,—
on-an- ",:/_/’ 3 | 3 | e,

.-__.__,_S,\'t\.'ani_e'}_r--'.“ TR

.\ A —
i i K - Crrpingtaen A
e K o9
i o 7 shitter =T \.
| A e 3
7 Ewell~ ¥,
Fa i | ” &
Jbham Epstim 'y / |
&y o Banstead s . : i '*' ! |
[ /7 i Biggin Hill M25 |\
o b, i I-‘ / [_Lingham s 1 : i
£ _teatherhiead | ==
ll ; % - L
& S = Westerham R
1 = f d
=L .-",l
e Bpopa e :
_~" Darking Relgateiine & \
wnal h = 4
2 e ) N
1 Edenbridge e o W [11]
/ !
{ I1a.'|=e;-
{ + " .
© OpenStreetiiap contribLRors! 1
z Eact (M acraad ¥ ]

£ Southern — London Victoria - East Grinstead


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Southern-763681387-4050817341
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Southern-763681387-4050817341
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Southern-763681387-4050817341

Direction
East Grinstead — London Victoria

16 stops

Open route schedule

East Grinstead

Dormans

Lingfield

Hurst Green

Oxted

Woldingham

Upper Warlingham

Riddlesdown

Sanderstead

South Croydon

East Croydon

Selhurst

Balham

Clapham Junction

Battersea Park

London Victoria

Route schedule
East Grinstead — London Victoria

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: East Grinstead
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

22:36-23:06

22:36-23:06

22:36-23:06

22:36-23:06

19:42-22:12


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Southern-763681387-4050817341

Direction

London Victoria — East Grinstead

17 stops

Open route schedule

London Victoria

Battersea Park

Clapham Junction

Balham

Streatham Common

Selhurst

East Croydon

South Croydon

Sanderstead

Riddlesdown

Upper Warlingham

Woldingham

Oxted

Hurst Green

Lingfield

Dormans

East Grinstead

Route schedule

London Victoria — East Grinstead

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: London Victoria
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

05:20-23:22

05:20-23:22

05:20-23:22

05:20-23:22

05:20-23:22

05:20-23:20

07:43-22:52


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Southern-763681387-4050817341

Direction
East Grinstead — London Victoria

16 stops

Open route schedule

East Grinstead

Dormans

Lingfield

Hurst Green

Oxted

Woldingham

Upper Warlingham

Riddlesdown

Sanderstead

South Croydon

East Croydon

Selhurst

Streatham Common

Balham

Clapham Junction

London Victoria

Route schedule
East Grinstead — London Victoria

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: East Grinstead
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

22:36-23:06

22:36-23:06

22:36-23:06

22:36

23:06

23:14-23:21


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Southern-763681387-4050817341

Direction
East Grinstead — London Victoria

19 stops

Open route schedule

East Grinstead

Dormans

Lingfield

Hurst Green

Oxted

Woldingham

Upper Warlingham

Riddlesdown

Sanderstead

South Croydon

East Croydon

Selhurst

Thornton Heath

Norbury

Streatham Common

Balham

Clapham Junction

Battersea Park

London Victoria

Route schedule
East Grinstead — London Victoria

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: East Grinstead
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

23:14


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Southern-763681387-4050817341

Direction
East Grinstead — London Victoria

17 stops

Route schedule
East Grinstead — London Victoria

Monday 23:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:06
East Grinstead

Wednesday 23:06
Dormans

Thursday 23:06
Lingfield

Friday 23:06
Hurst Green
Oxted Saturday 23:06
Woldingham Sunday 23:14
Upper Warlingham

Route info
Riddlesdown Direction: East Grinstead

Stops: 17
Sanderstead

South Croydon

East Croydon

Selhurst

Streatham Common

Balham

Clapham Junction

Battersea Park

London Victoria

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

Southern Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Southern-763681387-4050817341

